81
2.1. 3. 4.
Colour Dimensions Art no. EURO
PRICE CATEGORY 1
RAL 9010 White 359x733x477 380110 1015
RAL 7032 Warm Grey 359x733x477 380114 1015
RAL 7016 Anthracite 359x733x477 380111 1015
PRICE CATEGORY 2

Total height with base 1044 mm, with concrete footplate
1145 mm. Volume: 57L
How to order Popsicle:
Base plate
Shaft with concrete footplate
Shaft in stainless steel leg
Suitable for garbage bags
85-125L.
82
EURO
84
84
Colour Dimensions Art no. EURO
PRICE CATEGORY 1
RAL 9010 White 350x311x430 380310 211
RAL 7032 Warm Grey 350x311x430 380314 211
RAL 7016 Anthracite 350x311x430 380311 211
PRICE CATEGORY 2
RAL 5023 Brilliant blue 350x311x430 380319 217
RAL 1013 Pearl white 350x311x430 380313 217
RAL 6013 Olive 350x311x430 380315 217
RAL 6020 Forest green 350x311x430 380302 217
RAL 8014 Chocolate 350x311x430 380316 217
RAL 1017 Saffron 350x311x430 380318 217
RAL 3014 Old pink 350x311x430 380317 217
RAL 3005 Wine red 350x311x430 380306 217
Colour Dimensions Art no. EURO
PRICE CATEGORY 1
RAL 9010 White 300x605x300 380510 196
RAL 7032 Warm Grey 300x605x300 380514 196
RAL 7016 Anthracite 300x605x300 380511 196
PRICE CATEGORY 2
RAL 5023 Brilliant blue 300x605x300 380519 204
RAL 1013 Pearl white 300x605x300 380513 204
RAL 6013 Olive 300x605x300 380515 204
RAL 6020 Forest green 300x605x300 380502 204
RAL 8014 Chocolate 300x605x300 380516 204
RAL 1017 Saffron 300x605x300 380518 204
RAL 3014 Old pink 300x605x300 380517 204
RAL 3005 Wine red 300x605x300 380506 204
Product Art no. EURO
Triangular key 380810 11